Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,135

1,499

R$
1,045.99

31-05-2017

31-05-2017

31-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE AO
VENCIMENTO
SALARIAL DE
PESSOAL -
COMO
MOTORISTA DA
SEMINFRA-
EFETIVO, MES
DE ABRIL DE
2017.




